Document Prepared by: DOCX ASSIGNMENT SERVICES When Recorded Mail to:	BC: 06-01	+95P01:49 RC	VD Vol M95 Page
DOCX, SUITE 350 1 SOUTH LIMESTONE STREET			
SPRINGFIELD, OHIO 45502			
Project No.: 1994-16 Assignor No.: 318	GNMA 346535		
Assignee No.:			
Pool No.: 36928	5		
PIN/Tax ID #			
Investor No.: 0031846	535		
Property Address: 515/517 ADAMS ST			
KLAMATH FALLS OR 9	7603	This space	ce for Recorder's Use Only
	SIGNMENT OF		
For good and valuable con	S BANCORP M	UKIGAGE CU	JMPANI
whose address is: 50	1 S.E. HAWTHORI	NE BLVD., POI	RTLAND, OR 97214
by these presents does cor	ivey, grant, bargain,	sell, assign, trans	rado Corporation
where address is 21	OO TRAVIS STRFF	T. HOUSTON.	TX 77006
the described Deed of Tru	st. together with the c	ertain note(s) des	cribed therein with all
interest, all liens, and any Said Deed of Trust is reco	nghts due of to become orded in the State of	OREGON	,County of
	Official records on	12/02/93	/ / / as Document No.:
72215 /		ook : M93	/ at Page:
32069 /	on Certificate No	.:	
Original Loan Ar		24.00	
Original Trustor:	JOHN I BLA	CKWOOD	
	•		
Original Trustee:		OF WASHINGT	
Original Benefic	ary: U.S. BANCO	ORP MORTGAG	GE COMPANY
IN WITNESS WHEREOF to be executed by its duly	, the undersigned corp authorized officers.	oration by its Boar	rd of Directors has caused this instrument
DATE: 10/01/94	WINNIN MORTG	U. S. BANCO	ORP MORTGAGE COMPANY
Achier	MIL CALLER		Sett Bishop
Attest	CORPORATI		icer:
A. BIXLER		A BE	TTY BISHOP
	Ep SEAL	, ≺§ VIC	CE PRESIDENT
		*. S	
	Elling Corcot		
State of OHIO	CREGON	MILININ T	
State of OHIO County of CLARK			DRP MORTGAGE COMPANY Detty Bishop Try Bishop CE PRESIDENT
County of CLARK On 10/01/94	before me,	DEBRA L. GRO	TH personally appeared
County of CLARK On 10/01/94 BETTY BISHOP	before me, , VICE PRESIDEN	DEBRA L. GRO	TH personally appeared address is 1 South Limestone Street vidence to the person whose name
County of CLARK On 10/01/94 BETTY BISHOP Springfield, Ohio 45502,	before me, , VICE PRESIDEN proved to me on the ba	DEBRA L. GRO T, whose sis of satisfactory er edged to me that (s	TH personally appeared address is 1 South Limestone Street vidence to the person whose name)he executed the same in his/her
County of CLARK On 10/01/94 BETTY BISHOP Springfield, Ohio 45502, is subscribed to the within authorized capacity and th	before me, , VICE PRESIDEN proved to me on the ba instrument and acknowled at by his/her signature of instrument	DEBRA L. GRO T , whose sis of satisfactory e edged to me that (s n the instrument, th	TH personally appeared address is 1 South Limestone Street vidence to the person whose name)he executed the same in his/her he entity upon behalf of which the
County of CLARK On 10/01/94 BETTY BISHOP Springfield, Ohio 45502,	before me, , VICE PRESIDEN proved to me on the ba instrument and acknowled at by his/hersignature of instrument.	DEBRA L. GRO T, whose sis of satisfactory er edged to me that (s	TH personally appeared address is 1 South Limestone Street vidence to the person whose name)he executed the same in his/her he entity upon behalf of which the
County of CLARK On 10/01/94 BETTY BISHOP Springfield, Ohio 45502, is subscribed to the within authorized capacity and th person acted executed the	before me, , VICE PRESIDEN proved to me on the ba instrument and acknowled at by his/hersignature of instrument.	DEBRA L. GRO T , whose sis of satisfactory e edged to me that (s n the instrument, th	TH personally appeared address is 1 South Limestone Street vidence to the person whose name)he executed the same in his/her he entity upon behalf of which the
County of CLARK On 10/01/94 BETTY BISHOP Springfield, Ohio 45502, is subscribed to the within authorized capacity and th person acted executed the WITNESS my hand and se Multiple State of Olivery Notary Public, State of Oliver	before me, , VICE PRESIDEN proved to me on the ba instrument and acknowled at by his/her signature of instrument. al. CAPACITY Sucut	DEBRA L. GRO T , whose sis of satisfactory e edged to me that (s n the instrument, th	TH personally appeared address is 1 South Limestone Street vidence to the person whose name)he executed the same in his/her he entity upon behalf of which the
County of CLARK On 10/01/94 BETTY BISHOP Springfield, Ohio 45502, is subscribed to the within authorized capacity and th person acted executed the WITNESS my hand and se	before me, , VICE PRESIDEN proved to me on the ba instrument and acknowled at by his/her signature of instrument. al. CAPACITY Sucut	DEBRA L. GRO T , whose sis of satisfactory e edged to me that (s n the instrument, th	TH personally appeared address is 1 South Limestone Street vidence to the person whose name)he executed the same in his/her he entity upon behalf of which the
County of CLARK On 10/01/94 BETTY BISHOP Springfield, Ohio 45502, is subscribed to the within authorized capacity and th person acted executed the WITNESS my hand and se Multiple A Notary Public, State of Ol DEBRA L. GROTH	before me, VICE PRESIDEN proved to me on the ba instrument and acknowled at by his/her signature of instrument. al. CAPACITY Such HIO 02/05/98	DEBRA L. GRO T, whose sis of satisfactory e edged to me that (s n the instrument, th Y CLAIMED BY SIG	TH personally appeared address is 1 South Limestone Street vidence to the person whose name)he executed the same in his/her he entity upon behalf of which the
County of CLARK On 10/01/94 BETTY BISHOP Springfield, Ohio 45502, is subscribed to the within authorized capacity and th person acted executed the WITNESS my hand and se MUTNESS my ha	before me, VICE PRESIDEN proved to me on the ba instrument and acknowled at by his/hersignature of instrument. al. CAPACITY Junt MO 02/05/98 Recorded /	DEBRA L. GRO T, whose sis of satisfactory e edged to me that (s n the instrument, th Y CLAIMED BY SIG	TH personally appeared address is 1 South Limestone Street vidence to the person whose name)he executed the same in his/her he entity upon behalf of which the
County of CLARK On 10/01/94 BETTY BISHOP Springfield, Ohio 45502, is subscribed to the within authorized capacity and th person acted executed the WITNESS my hand and se Multiple State of Ol DEBRA L. GROTH My commission expires:	before me, VICE PRESIDEN proved to me on the bai instrument and acknowled at by his/her signature of instrument. al. CAPACITY JUCT HIO 02/05/98 Recorded / Book	DEBRA L. GRO T, whose sis of satisfactory e edged to me that (s n the instrument, th Y CLAIMED BY SIG	TH personally appeared address is 1 South Limestone Street vidence to the person whose name)he executed the same in his/her he entity upon behalf of which the
County of CLARK On 10/01/94 BETTY BISHOP Springfield, Ohio 45502, is subscribed to the within authorized capacity and th person acted executed the WITNESS my hand and se Muta L. Notary Public, State of Ol DEBRA L. GROTH My commission expires:	before me, VICE PRESIDEN proved to me on the ba instrument and acknowled at by his/hersignature of instrument. al. CAPACITY Junt MO 02/05/98 Recorded /	DEBRA L. GRO T, whose sis of satisfactory e edged to me that (s n the instrument, th Y CLAIMED BY SIG	TH personally appeared address is 1 South Limestone Street vidence to the person whose name)he executed the same in his/her he entity upon behalf of which the

		LEGAL DESCRIPTION		1440
DUNTY: KLAMATH	STATE: OR			
BANCORP # MELLON	# POOL #	STREET	CITY	ZIP
31846535	369285	515/517 ADAMS ST	KLAMATH FALLS	OR
	AEREOF ON FILE IN	IAL ADDITION TO THE CITY THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY	OF KLAMATH FALLS, AC	CORDING TO INTY, OREGON
	COUNTY OF KLAMATH	THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY : ss. t <u>1:49</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M.	LERK OF KLAMATH COL	CORDING TO INTY, OREGON
STATE OF OREGON:	COUNTY OF KLAMATH st ofA.D., 19 95 a	: ss. t 1:49 o'clock P M.	CLERK OF KLAMATH COL	INTY, OREGON
STATE OF OREGON: 6 Filed for record at reque of June	COUNTY OF KLAMATH st ofA.D., 19 95 a	: ss. t 1:49 o'clock P M.	LERK OF KLAMATH COL the the , and duly recorded in Vol 14488	INTY, OREGON